
FEIN.CA

+++ TOP DEAL +++ TOP DEAL +++ TOP DEAL +++

MAY 1 - AUGUST 31, 2024
PROMOTION

CORDED MULTIMASTER
WITH EXTRAS

FREE

THIS IS HOW IT WORKS:

Step 1
Buy a corded MULTIMASTER in a L-Boxx 
case  of your choice.

Step 2
Get your free Best of E-Cut StarlockPlus 
from a participating distributor.



FEIN MULTIMASTER
YOUR BEST MULTITOOL
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PROMOTION: MAY 1ST TO AUGUST 31ST, 2024

	+ Cut faster with 100% power transmission 
from the tool to the blade.

	+ Blade change in less than 3 seconds.

BEST OF E-CUT STARLOCK PLUS,
WOOD & METAL KIT
6 different E-Cut blades with bi-metal teeth in a 
storage box. Item # 3 52 22 942 08 0

$78.04
FREE

	+ Outstanding noise isolation and low vibration 
for safe and pleasant work.

	+ Access over 180 accessories for sawing, sanding, 
polishing, cutting, filing, scraping, and cleaning!

BUY A CORDED MULTIMASTER IN A L-BOXX AND GET A BEST 
OF E-CUT STARLOCK PLUS FOR FREE*.

VARIANT
MM700 MAX TOP MM700 MAX BASIC MM500 PLUS TOP MM500 PLUS BASIC

72296864090 72296863090 72296770090 72296769090

TOOL MOUNTING QuickIn - StarlockMax QuickIn - StarlockMax QuickIn - StarlockPlus QuickIn - StarlockPlus

ANTI-VIBRATION SYSTEM

VARIABLE SPEED

POWER 450 W 450 W 350 W 350 W

ACCESSORIES 60 1 31 1

PROMO PRICE
$760

$599
$569

$449
$499

$393
$399

$315

Your specialty dealer will be happy to advise you: FEIN Canada
2600 Bristol Circle, Unit 2,
Oakville, On, L6H 6Z7

Phone: 905-890-1390
www.fein.ca
orders@fein.ca


