

CORDED MULTIMASTER WITH EXTRAS



THIS IS HOW IT WORKS:



Step 1

Buy a corded MULTIMASTER in a L-Boxx case of your choice.



Step 2

Get your free Best of E-Cut StarlockPlus from a participating distributor.

+++ TOP DEAL +++ TOP DEAL +++ TOP DEAL +++



FREE

PROMOTION: MAY 1ST TO AUGUST 31ST, 2024

- + Cut faster with **100% power transmission** from the tool to the blade.
- + Blade change in less than 3 seconds.
- + Outstanding **noise isolation** and **low vibration** for safe and pleasant work.
- + Access **over 180 accessories** for sawing, sanding, polishing, cutting, filing, scraping, and cleaning!









VARIANT	MM700 MAX TOP 72296864090	MM700 MAX BASIC 72296863090	MM500 PLUS TOP 72296770090	MM500 PLUS BASIC 72296769090
TOOL MOUNTING	QuickIn - StarlockMax	QuickIn - StarlockMax	QuickIn - StarlockPlus	QuickIn - StarlockPlus
ANTI-VIBRATION SYSTEM	✓	✓	✓	/
VARIABLE SPEED	✓	✓	/	/
POWER	450 W	450 W	350 W	350 W
ACCESSORIES	60	1	31	1
PROMO PRICE	\$ 760 \$599	\$569 \$449	\$499 \$393	\$ 399 \$315

BUY A CORDED MULTIMASTER IN A L-BOXX AND GET A BEST OF E-CUT STARLOCK PLUS FOR **FREE***.



BEST OF E-CUT STARLOCK PLUS, WOOD & METAL KIT

6 different E-Cut blades with bi-metal teeth in a storage box. Item # 3 52 22 942 08 0

\$78.04 FREE

Your specialty dealer will be happy to advise you:

FEIN Canada

2600 Bristol Circle, Unit 2, Oakville, On, L6H 6Z7

Phone: 905-890-1390 www.fein.ca orders@fein.ca